
City of Hilliard 
3800 Municipal Way 
Hilliard, Ohio 43026 

Intersection: Davidson Road @ Leap Road 
Dale: Thursday, February 26. 1998 
Weather: Sunny, 40 - 50s 
Counted By: G. Marzluf 

Time 

7:WAM 
7:15AM 
7:30AM 
7:45AM 

8:WAM 
8:15AM 
8:30AM 
8:45AM 

AM PkHr 

Northbound 
Leap Road 

Left / Thm / Right 
C P j C P i c  P 

0 3 5 ;  0 51 0 3 2  
5 59; 0 81 0 2 4  
1 28; 1 4; 0 57 
1 1 6 :  0 131 0 5 5  

1 13; 0 4; 0 45 
2 8j 0 Oj  2 37 
2 7/ 0 2j 0 28 
9 10i 1 2: 1 2 6  

711381 1 301 0 168, 

Time 

4:WPM 
4:15PM 
4:30PM 
4:45PM 

5:WPM 
5:15PM 
5:30PM 
5:45PM 

PMPkHr 

Southbound 
Britton Farms Drive 

Left j Thnr j RigM 
C P i c  P / C  P 

0 41 0 2 1 ;  0 10 
0 5j 1 1 8 ;  0 23 
0 8j 0 19: 0 4 
0 6j 0 2 3 ;  0 2 

0 61 0 91 0 2 
0 2j 0 10; 0 1 
0 7j 0 7j 0 5 
0 4: O l l j  0 3 

0 23! 1 81; 0 39 

Northbound 
Leap Road 

Left j Thru j RigM 
C P i c  P i c  P 

5 411 0 91 1 4 2  
7 44: 0 9j 0 51 
7 491 0 16; 0 41 
2 471 0 12; 0 47 

2 6 6 ;  0 151 0 6 8  
1 50: 0 18: 0 49 
0 63; 0 19; 0 64 
0 5 8 :  0 2 2 :  0 4 2  

32371 0 74! 0223 

Eastbound 
Davidson Road 

Left j Thru : Right 
C P / C  P i c  P 

0 31 3 4 6 ;  2 4 8  

0 9; 0 5 8 ;  0 55 
1 9j 3 91: 1 58 
1 2j 0 6 3 :  0 38 

0 41 3 55; 6 29 
1 l j  7 31: 3 28 
0 O j  6 37: 0 28 
0 l j  4 5 2 j  2 2 7  

2 231 6 2581 3 199 

Westbound 
Davidson Road 

Left j Thru j Right 
C P I C  P i c  P 

0 2 0 1  2 4 3 1  0 2 
0 22 j1510 l j  0 0 
0 46j 1 65j 0 3 
0 53; 2 2 7 :  0 

0 421 1 24; 0 1 
1 39: 2 9; 0 1 
2 28/ 3 27: 0 1 
O 4 8 i  9 2 8 :  0 

0 141f 20 2361 0 6 

Total 

335 
334 
309 
294 

371 
366 
369 
370 

1476 

Southbound 
Britton Farms Drive 

Left j Thru j RigM 
C P i c  P ! C  P 

0 21 1 5;  0 8 
0 2j 0 12: 0 4 
0 5j 0 11: 0 5 
0 21 0 11; 0 6 

0 6; 0 5; 0 8 
0 3! 0 16j 0 7 

0 21 0 101 0 4 
0 6: 0 9j 0 9 

0 17; 0 40! 0 28 

Total 

275 
403 
400 

1 3 0 3  

245 
185 
190 

5 2 4 3  

1382 

Eastbound 
Davidson Road 

Left j Thm j Right 
C P i c  P j C  P 

1 6; 2 551 1 3 1  
0 8j 0 50: 2 46 
0 5: 0 46: 0 29 
0 101 0 33; 0 30 

0 6; 0 4 0 1  3 3 4  
0 10: 0 47j 0 47 

1 41 0 4 4 1  0 32 
0 19: 0 4 6 :  0 3 5  

I 39; 0 1771 3 148 

Westbound 
Davidscm Road 

Left j Thru j RigM 
C P j C  P j C  P 

1 4 8 ;  9 651 0 2 
0 41: 7 44: 0 7 
3 44: 1 4 2 :  0 5 
0 43: 2 45; 0 4 

2 4 6 :  0 6 2 ;  0 8 
0 48; 0 67: 0 3 
0 47; 0 731 0 6 
0 5 0 ;  0 6 1 ;  3 10 

2 191; 0 263; 3 27 
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21-141 50 SHEETS 
22-141 100 SHEETS 
11-144 200 SHEETS 
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22.141 5 0  SHEETS 
22-142 100 SHEETS 
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